
UG ADMISSION, VISVA-BHARATI, 2022

Provisional merit list of B.A. Chinese Language & Culure (Prep)(External) (EWS)

Rank Form Number Name Category
CUET Total 

score DOB XII %

1 VBUCT22012401 RISHABH MATHUR EWS 190.46243 5-9-2003 89.60

2 VBUCT22002618 ADITYA JHA EWS 184.35031 7-8-2005 76.20

3 VBUCT22019292 DIGVIJAY DESHMUKH EWS 183.87457 5-11-2003 84.50

4 VBUCT22020602 ABDUL HAQUE EWS 173.90318 5-12-2001 69.60

5 VBUCT22008769 PRIYADARSHANI PALLAVI EWS 168.73938 6-5-2004 71.60

6 VBUCT22007062 DEEP ARYAN EWS 163.84514 21-2-2003 65.40

7 VBUCT22023703 KUMARI PRIYA EWS 161.86595 4-5-2003 87.25

8 VBUCT22018998 RIYAZ AHMAD EWS 159.88008 7-7-2004 66.80

9 VBUCT22004053 DIVYA BHARTI EWS 158.75097 20-2-2003 79.60

10 VBUCT22002153 MD ARBAZ AMAN EWS 158.50517 10-5-2003 89.00

11 VBUCT22007790 SAKSHI VATS EWS 156.09889 23-8-2003 68.80

12 VBUCT22021285 SYED TANVIR RIZWI EWS 154.10117 20-11-2004 67.40

13 VBUCT22001491 HARSH RAJ EWS 151.13538 8-8-2004 75.80

14 VBUCT22018395 SAURAV KUMAR EWS 151.04657 27-11-2004 80.40

15 VBUCT22010601 FARHA JABEEN EWS 148.94373 24-7-2004 80.00

16 VBUCT22005659 HRISHIKESH KUMAR EWS 148.59283 27-9-2004 80.00

17 VBUCT22022212 TUSHAR KUMAR EWS 147.35626 7-5-2003 68.40

18 VBUCT22025380 PULKIT PATHAK EWS 145.79607 26-3-2004 63.40

19 VBUCT22015244 SHIVAM SINHA EWS 143.53967 26-6-2003 82.00

20 VBUCT22018281 ABHINAW KUMAR MISHRA EWS 139.99902 1-1-2003 71.00

21 VBUCT22018814 PIYUSH SINGH EWS 139.07798 10-9-2003 72.20

22 VBUCT22006316 AKRAM REZA EWS 136.87630 15-4-2002 73.00

23 VBUCT22026242 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA EWS 136.70836 6-3-2002 78.00

24 VBUCT22003283 AKASH RANJAN EWS 136.70836 5-2-2006 77.80

25 VBUCT22022264 FARDEEN KHAN EWS 134.81625 7-2-2005 64.60

26 VBUCT22024985 SACHIN KUMAR EWS 134.44788 1-2-2004 76.80

27 VBUCT22007424 PRIYADARSHI PULKIT EWS 131.94614 10-5-2006 76.60

28 VBUCT22011655 MOHIT KUMAR EWS 131.37662 29-10-2005 87.60

29 VBUCT22024272 MOHAMMAD KHALID RAZA EWS 130.70847 20-5-2004 77.60

30 VBUCT22023249 ANISH KUMAR EWS 120.69874 21-6-2004 60.00

31 VBUCT22003475 ANUPAM SINGH EWS 118.60347 25-5-2003 67.40

32 VBUCT22017247 SHUBHROJYOTI SARKAR EWS 112.67796 12-12-2001 71.10

33 VBUCT22005762 DEEPSIKHA ROY EWS 111.58671 20-7-2004 81.80

34 VBUCT22001530 KESHAV KUMAR EWS 107.40067 23-5-2004 64.60

35 VBUCT22019135 SADAB ALAM EWS 107.40067 12-10-2002 62.60

36 VBUCT22010708 ANSHU PARIHAR EWS 106.57875 29-11-2004 73.80

37 VBUCT22010430 ANGIRA SARKAR EWS 106.57875 22-11-2002 60.00

38 VBUCT22002045 ARIJIT MUKHERJEE EWS 105.90703 12-1-2003 84.80

39 VBUCT22012460 KUMAR SHIVAM EWS 104.55596 27-11-2005 63.20

40 VBUCT22006713 MAHI NAZ EWS 104.07084 10-12-2003 68.00

41 VBUCT22002941 NAJMUS SAQUIB EWS 103.86604 7-1-2003 64.60
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42 VBUCT22001636 VASUNDHARA MISHRA EWS 98.60968 18-10-2005 73.80

43 VBUCT22025692 MD NAWAB EWS 98.50664 25-8-2003 65.60

44 VBUCT22018805 SHRUTI SINGH EWS 95.48727 12-6-2004 78.00

45 VBUCT22019264 MD TAUFIQUE ALAM EWS 95.30097 10-1-2004 75.40

46 VBUCT22009855 ANURADHA DEVI EWS 93.15335 20-6-2002 84.80

47 VBUCT22002162 SHYAM KISHOR EWS 93.15335 5-1-2004 75.00

48 VBUCT22003558 TUHIN SHUBHRA MAITY EWS 92.89179 15-8-2003 85.00

49 VBUCT22005949 SUMIT EWS 89.85871 3-11-2003 63.00

50 VBUCT22021520 RICHA BHARTI EWS 88.88845 5-4-2004 79.80

51 VBUCT22002224 ATIF RAJA EWS 83.66253 20-8-2003 72.80

52 VBUCT22014902 DEBOSMITA BAG EWS 79.41667 16-12-2004 85.80

53 VBUCT22015200 PRATYUSH KUMAR EWS 77.14707 1-3-2002 76.40

54 VBUCT22011754 VANDANA SINGH EWS 74.61947 27-6-2003 60.00

55 VBUCT22002928 SAHIL SRIVASTAVA EWS 60.71529 27-6-2003 66.60

Admission to the above programe is subject to verification of documents at the time of counseling
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